TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

chassis or CBU
6
As per codificationsear of ma nufactureMonth and7
4 in lineNumber of c lindersB
Iica bleAsaChassis number
As applicableEngine number or motor num
in the case of battery oPera
ber
ted
vehicle
10.
PetrolFuel used11. rw @ aZOO-0OOOt40 mrn rpm
H.P./BHPt2.
1984 cccltCubic ca13.
SKODA SUPERB o rst nr es-vtL&K 2.
Im orted
Makers classificationL4.
2836 mmWheel base15. 5 in all
Seatin ca aci16. licableAsa
Colourt7. 1565 K S
ULW theed nn aU18. 2140 Kgs.
LW
fi
thewic e )h IveossrGwvG (
nedadersteResR (ro
ethbed vrtceasthew )r9
manuf acturer
19.
9
3
(Communication of Type APProval
Certificate No. 112Ol2024)
20.
20 a
20
2t.
2l a
2t b
22.
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-III
and based on the type approval certificate e8*2OO7 146*O3L7*25, dated
23.LO.2O23 issued by CESKA REPUBLIKA/CZECH REPUBLIC MINISTERSTVO
DOPRAVY/MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT nabrezi Ludvika Svobody t2, P'O. BOX 9 110
15 PRAHA 1, it is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of
motor vehicle act 1988 and rules made there under.
All the registering authorities are requested to register the vehicle as and
when produced, after verifying the bill of entry, bill of lading and customs duty
paid details subject to the provisions of chapter-vll of motor vehicle act, 1988
and rules framed there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies
concerned, under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there
under and the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this
regard,
Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
man ufacturer
23sl45 R18 94WFront axle
235/45 R18 94WRea r axle
ht
Front axle FAW
istered Axle Wei
S1091 K
Rear axle (RAW)
Dimension (in mm)
4869 mmOverall lenqth
Rear over hanq
1864 mm22(c) Ove ra ll width
1503 mmOverall heiqht22(d)
Min. qround clearance22(e)
Speed governor (speed